EASUN

Http://www.china-easun.com

EMSAL SR8 € RSELCA{EAR)

Fas

& XAE WA, EEEFTRINREE.

& SEIARFIEREIRUAE, MUEEMENE. WEmERHAN, MEEEINUNG. FxX.
S SHXAMSERHEME, FREEIS0CHEREAMHTERLIE (ZAERAATITE) o
& TR MBS,

O SEURE FTINRE—NRAHY, EUMRLREESH LANBNAXERENSENZHUE,
1] =
BShA
EMSAL — CM 25 x 75 — 8 — LB EMSAL — CM 25 x 75 — S — LB
T T T T T T
BEEER 1782 ElE B K Rear Lid Pattern Stroke Mounting Type
TAZER =8 EARE Blank:single Clevis Type . Blank:Basic
= U ERR 5112 B BRI LBEIEEER Model U:Front Flange Type  INner Inductive LB:Front and Rear Fixation
1] CM:ERH SHHIR FABT%2 Single Acting  CM:Axial Foot Type Diameter Magnetic Ring FA:Front Flange
. R SDB:FiZxt S:With magnetic ring SDB:Rear Wiggle
Blank:Without magnetic ring
=1 EY)
s 451
ARITMELE H20mm, 7 H50mm, FEHEEK HZREK, RASDBE
EAR, BUANBEADNEESRRRE, EERMITHRRS .
:qévégiﬂ | :q%%&ﬂ ] EMSAL-20 x 50 -S - SDB
A3
BRREH
#112/ Inner Diameter (mm) 16 20 25 32 40
FERIR/ Action B {EFAY Single Acting
T {E4 &R/ Fluid 23R HIESE =S/ The constrirgent after filtered
B & B ®/Fixing Type HEAH/Basic LB FA SDB
{& A IE 7138 B/ Range of Working Pressure MPa 0.2~0.9
fRIEME 51/ Proof Press MPa 1.35
{EFIBEEE / Operating Temp i _5-70
{EREESEE /Piston Speed mm/s 30~800
2 B30/ Cushion [E £ 3 £& i/ Fixing Cushion
#EE 2L/ Port Thread M5 x 0.8 G1/8 G1/4

SE1TE

&2/ Inner Diameter(mm) #R #1778/ Standard Stroke B K1T#/ Max Stroke | &iF1T7#2/ Permissible Stroke
16 25 50 75 80 100 100 150
20 25 50 75 80 100 100 150
25 25 50 75 80 100 100 150
32 25 50 75 80 100 100 150
40 25 50 75 80 100 100 150

REHRITRBEXAAKER



IERERT

EMSAL
D16~D40 p—.
A+f7#8/Stroke
B C+i7#2/Stroke L
E F_|.G G
H L Jg;‘ o] NI M|
~_ | e Inanns )
o ‘
o
S A || ‘%L ******* B e
- || : ;
Q X
A+f772/Stroke
B C+f7#2 /Stroke
E F G G
H LN 0 N
- J n T
- AL H ]
i . > S [ Lo
( } NI T s \
L L
Q
A+{TF2/Stroke
B C+{7# /Stroke L1
E F G G
H I [N 0 N[ _M1
o e i
o
N T =1 R N Ay
A L
Q
#s
#7142 ~Code A
Inner Dia. B C E F D K G H
#K/Type #2 2 Single Clevis [B & Axial Foot SEE Front Flage
#7#2/Stroke | 0~50 |51~100| 0~50 |51~100| 0~50 |51~100 0~50 |51~100
16 114 139 114 139 98 123 38 60 85 22 16 M16x 1.5 M6 x 1 10 16 6
20 131 156 122 147 110 135 40 70 95 28 12 M22x 15 M8 x 1.25 16 20 7
25 135 160 128 153 114 139 44 70 95 30 14 M2x15 | M10x1.25 16 22 7
32 139 165 139 165 114 139 44 70 95 30 14 M24 x 2 M10 % 1.25 16 22 8
40 165 190 152 177 138 163 46 92 117 32 14 M30 x 2 M12 % 1.25 22 24 9
#s
2 Code J L L1 o N M M1 p R s T u v Q
Inner Dia.
16 5 16 16 M5 x 0.8 5 14 14 21 12 22 10 6 6 5
20 6 21 12 G1/8 8 19 10 29 16 29 12 8 8 6 12
25 6 21 14 G1/8 8 19 12 34 16 29 17 8 10 8 12
32 6 27 14 Gi/8 8 25 12 39 16 32 17 10 12 10 15
40 7 27 14 G1/4 11 25 12 47 20 41 19 12 16 14 15




» EMSALZHE

F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

& W EEA HEFIRE By e # 2 B EIE-L: 3= BE EIE3 HAERAN A5 SO0RL B 3 ¥

% # SR RBN NBR TR RSN S&aHHE HBESE NBR 21

F S 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

& W I & W HEEHE | HEFORE IR EE X AR 2% i B WA FIEET BE

7 HEE HMEW NBR NBR YA A4 SEaWH B RN HEE
No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Description Piston Rod Piston Rod Nut Dustproof Seal Ring| Front Cover Nut Guide Sleeve Front Cover Silencer Set Front&Rear CoverO-ring| ~ Spring Seat
Material Medium Carbon Steel Mild Steel NBR Mild Steel Composite Material| Aluminum Alloy NBR Plastic
No. 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Description Cylinder Spring Combined Seal Ring| Piston Rod O-ring | Magnetic Ring Piston Support Ring Buffer Ring Allen Screw Rear Cover
Material Aluminum Alloy | Spring Steel NBR NBR Plastic Aluminum Alloy | Composite Material Plastic Medium Carbon Steel | Aluminum Alloy




